

Serial No. 94
Supplementary Cause List-I

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM(M) 707/2024
CrIM(1640/2024)**

Syed Arif Saleem Shah

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.11.2024

None appears for the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List again on 03.12.2024.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

29.11.2024

"HAMID"